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BASIC MATERIAL FOR BEGINNERS


The following recommendations must be 
personalized according to each student's personality, 

style, and artistic goals. 
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The prices indicated in USD are approximatives…
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TOOLS

Paint Brush Set Includes 
Round and

Flat Art Brushes with Hog,

Pony, Nylon Hair Bristles

Stainless Steel Double Palette Cup Oil
PAINTING KNIFE,

Wooden palette

10 $

30 $

7 $

8 $

Stand to hold 
the palette…


Optional
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SET OF COLORS - OILS AND SOLVANTS

Artist Blank

Canvas Board

Oil Painting Paper Pad

Linseed Oil Paintings.

Solvent Mineral 
spirit

20 $

20 $

20 $

10 $

30 $
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EASELS

Table Easel with

Storage, for Studio or Plein Air

Tabletop Studio H-Frame

Wooden Easel

Solid wood easel

35 $

85 $

135 $
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